
Name/ Org Response Rep

Addington (meeting) No Response

Adstock Parish Council No Response Simon Walker

Beachampton Parish Council

Drayton Parslow No Response

Dunton (meeting) No Response

Granborough Parish Council No Response

Great Brickhill Parish Council No Response Chris Leech

Great Horwood Parish Council Accepted 

Hoggeston (meeting)

Little Horwood Parish Council No Response Chris Hooper

Mursley Parish Council No Response Ian Hook 

Nash Parish Council No Response David Carter 

Newton Longville Parish Council Accepted Ian Whipp

North Marston Parish Council No Response

Oving Parish Council No Response

Padbury Parish Council No Response

Pitchcott

Soulbury Parish Council No Response

Stewkley Parish Council No Response

Stoke Hammond Parish Council No Response

Swanbourne Parish Council No Response

Thornton (meeting) No Response

Whaddon Parish Council No Response Graham Stewart

Winslow Town Council Accepted Roy Van De Poll

Vron Corben (Winslow Big Society) No Response Vron Corben 

Joanna Anderson (Winslow Community Fridge)  Declined Joana Anderson

Lynne King (Winslow Bus) No Response Lynne King 

Winslow Bus Accepted Trish Cawte 

Victor Wright (Soulbury Helpers) Accepted 

Zoe McIntosh (Citizens Advice) No Response

Margo Jackson (Y2C) No Response

Lincoln Simon (TVP) Accepted 



Justine Hamer (TVP) No Response

Farrow Clare (TVP No Response

James.Davies (TVP) No Response

David Kuttner Accepted 

Philippa Batting (BBF) Accepted 

Caroline Cornell (Conservatives) Accepted 

Phil Gomm (Conservatives) No Response

Evelyn Joy (Conservatives) No Response

Iain Macpherson (Conservatives) Accepted 

Karen Ironside (Clare Foundation) Accepted 

Victoria Eele (Enrych) No Response

Matthew Pike (STFS) No Response

Dean Jones (Buckingham Uni) Accepted 

Nick O'Connell (STFS) No Response

Arione McQueenie (STFS) Accepted 

Louise Wetherall No Response

Perks Nicholas (TVP) No Response

King Marcus (TVP) No Response

Cowdrey Michael No Response

Alison Rooney Accepted 

Paul Cresswell (Mental Health Forum) No Response

Julia Hales (Paradigm) Accepted 

Tanya Thomas (Paradigm) No Response

Karen Crawley (Paradigm) No Response

LeeAnne No Response

David Perry - PC No Response ?

Sue Renshell (Member) Accepted 

John Chilver (Member) Accepted 

Billy Stanier (Member) Accepted 

Scott Raven (Member) Accepted 

Llew Monger (Member) No Response

Ben Everitt (Member) Accepted 

Marco Dias Tentative 

Leone Dale Accepted 

Harry Thomas (Dem Services) Accepted 

Craig Saunders (Dem Services) Accepted 

Tiffany Birch (Public Health) 

Dr Shakiba Habibula, Consultant in Public Health

Steve Adkins (Economic Development) 

Della Holmes (Community Coordinator) No Response

Monica Bergh No Response
Corrinna Martin (Partnerships and Information) 



Role Contact

addington.parish@btinternet.com

Chair simon@directadhesives.co.uk/ Simon@directadhesives.co.uk

graham.vinall@gmail.com/ rosie@thomasryan.co.uk

draytonparslowclerk@gmail.com

geraldine_hosier@hotmail.co.uk/ nick@writestuffltd.co.uk

clerk@granborough.org

Chairman cleech26@yahoo.com/  karenlbarker@btinternet.com

Chairman johnwgilbeypc@gmail.com/ clerk@greathorwoodpc.org.uk/ carolinecousinghpc@gmail.com

N/A

Cllr chooper100@btinternet.com/ clerk@littlehorwoodpc.org.uk

Chair ianhook786@btinternet.com/ clerk@mursleypc.org

Vice Chair d.carter@nashvillage.org/ clerk@nash-bucks-pc.gov.uk

ian.whipp@googlemail.com

clerk@northmarston.org

clerk@ovingpc.com

padburyparishcouncil@gmail.com

N/A 

soulburypc@outlook.com

stewkleyparishclerk@gmail.com

clerk.stokehammondpc@gmail.com

cleaveleyh@yahoo.co.uk

Thorntonpm@hotmail.co.uk

gstewartwpc@whaddonbuckspc.org.uk

Cllr roy.vandepoll@winslowtowncouncil.gov.uk

Chair vcorben1@gmail.com

joanna.anderson@live.com

WDCB Co-ordinatorwdcbenquiries@btconnect.com

Chair pjcawte@hotmail.co.uk

Victor.wright14@outlook.com

zoe.mcintosh@aylesburyvaleadvice.org.uk

margo.jj@outlook.com

Simon.Lincoln@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk



justinehamer@icloud.com

Clare.Farrow@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk

James.Davies@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk

David.Kuttner@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk

Managing Director Philippa@bbf.uk.com

caroline.cornell@googlemail.com

jerseyfarm@yahoo.com

evelyn@buckinghamcca.co.uk

ihm@macp.co.uk

karen.ironside@theclarefoundation.org

victoria.eele@enrych.org.uk

matthew.pike@sirthomasfremantle.org

dean.jones@buckingham.ac.uk

nick.oconnell@sirthomasfremantle.org

arione.mcqueenie@buckingham.ac.uk

louise.wetherall@sirthomasfremantle.org

Nicholas.Perks@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk

Marcus.King@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk

Michael.Cowdrey@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk

arooney@furzedownschool.org.uk

Paul Cresswell (Mental Health Forum) 

Julia.Hales@ParadigmHousing.co.uk

Tanya.Thomas@ParadigmHousing.co.uk

Karen.Crawley@ParadigmHousing.co.uk

communityfoodark@protonmail.com

? ?

Chairman Susan.Renshell@buckinghamshire.gov.uk 

Vice ChairmanJohn.Chilver@buckinghamshire.gov.uk

Subgroup Chair Beville.Stanier@buckinghamshire.gov.uk

Scott.Raven@buckinghamshire.gov.uk

Llew.Monger@buckinghamshire.gov.uk

ben.everitt@googlemail.com

shakiba.habibula@buckinghamshire.gov.uk

della.holmes@buckinghamshire.gov.uk>; 

monica.bergh@buckinghamshire.gov.uk

mailto:dean.jones@buckingham.ac.uk
mailto:louise.wetherall@sirthomasfremantle.org
mailto:Nicholas.Perks@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk
mailto:Tanya.Thomas@ParadigmHousing.co.uk
mailto:Karen.Crawley@ParadigmHousing.co.uk
mailto:della.holmes@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:monica.bergh@buckinghamshire.gov.uk


Notes 

Will not attend but would like minutes 

Simon Walker, Chair, to attend

Left voicemail messages 

No response. Not able to contact. 

Geraldine Hosier will be atttending. 

Called Tors (clerk) unable to answer but 

Lesley Watson will be attending couldn’t get 

hold of Lesley

Called and emailed requesting confirmation 

Confirmed via email

Cllr Chris Hooper confirmed via email. Need 

to call back on 07976 595567. 

Ian Hook attending 

Nash have a parish meeting on same 

evening. 

Ian Whipp confirmed via email and views 

recorded 

Andrew Boyt will be attending

Spoke to Sue Severn. No issues in particular 

to raise but confirmed that someone will 

attend

Called and emailed requesting confirmation 

John Spires Clerk said he will try and get the 

Chairman to come

Cllr Higgins and Morgan will be attending - 

Clarification email to go round 

Greg Noble - Chairman will be attending 

Helen Clevely will be attending 

Confirmed via email

Graham Stewart will be attending

RVD will be attending for Winslow

Contacted via email and phone- Confirmed 

Contacted and confirmed that verbal update 

will be provided 

Contacted 

Contacted and confirmed that verbal update 

will be provided 

Contacted and confirmed that verbal update 

will be provided 

Contacted and confirmed that verbal update 

will be provided 



Presenting 


